Haas

TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS Student Employment Application
To apply please refer to our Work-study job listing for contact information. WS JOb Number: 3857198985
Identification Lab /AV-Technician

Name (Last, First, M.1.)

Address

City State Zip code

Email Home Phone:
SID # Cell Phone:
Major College/School:

Anticipated Graduation date (Sem./Year)
Do you have Workstudy? Yes No

Computer or Audio-Visual Related Course/Projects

Employment/Volunteer Work

Please attach a resume, but it’s important that you fill out this application as well. Begin with most recent
employer, add sheets if needed.

Employer From To

Address

Supervisor’s Name Supervisor’s Title:

Job Title/Duties:

Customer Service Experience: Yes or No Computer Troubleshooting or A-V Experience: Yes or No

May we contact this employer as a professional reference? Yes or No

Employer From To

Address

Supervisor’s Name Supervisor’s Title:

Job Title/Duties:

Customer Service Experience: Yes or No Computer Troubleshooting or A-V Experience: Yes or No

May we contact this employer as a professional reference? Yes or No

PM-C, 10/23



Availability (Please indicate your Class Schedule below by coloring in the times when you are busy and

cannot work) *We require all student employees to work at least 10 hours per week. We are open 7 days a week from
7:00am to 10:30pm on weekdays, 8:00 to 5:00 on Saturdays and 12pm to 10pm on Sundays.

Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri. Sat. Sun.

7-8am
8-9am
9-10am
10-11am
11-12pm
12-1pm
1-2pm
2-3pm
3-4pm
4-5pm
5-6pm
6-7pm
7-8pm
8-9pm
9-10pm

How many hours a week would you “like” to work? Can you work weekends?

Additional Skills

Please list below any additional skills and information that may bolster your chances of employment at TS
and/or answer the “Optional” question below.

What skills could you contribute to this position? Why do you think this position would be a good match
for you?

Statement of Voluntary Disclosure:

I hereby certify the above information given in this application is correct to the best knowledge and grant
permission for any further investigation that may be necessary.

Signature: Date:
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Technical Proficiency
Please rank your proficiency for the following software according to this scale:
0 — never used it, 1 — minimal proficiency, 5 — expert level

Microsoft Office

Excel, Word, Power Point, One Note

Access

Project

InfoPath

Visio

Publisher

Web Development

Adobe Dreamweaver

HTML

CSS

Javascript

C#

Java

Python

Jquery

Graphics /Multimedia

Adobe Illustrator

Adobe Photoshop

Adobe Premiere

Ultimate Studio

Adobe Acrobat

Scanning

Internet

Browsers (Firefox, Chrome, IE)

Eduroam

E-Mail

bMail, bCal, bDrive, Google Apps

Gmail, Yahoo, Hotmail, Outlook

Mobile phones- Email Configuration

Mobile phones Wi-Fi configuration

Operating System/VMware

Windows 10/11

Mac OS

VM software (Citrix, Parallels, Fusion)

Boot Camp

Security

Windows Firewall

Global Protect VPN

Duo 2-Step Authentication

Audio Visual

Camcorder

Microphone

Video editing
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Audio editing
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